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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Viamed confirmation quotation ´Calibration Ref. L076160 : SRS67551
1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> 14 August 2020 at 11:23
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Kellner, Manuela <Manuela.Kellner@habel-medizintechnik.at>
Date: Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 11:12
Subject: Viamed confirmation quotation ´Calibration Ref. L076160 : SRS67551
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>, Einkauf, Habel <Habel.Einkauf@habel-medizintechnik.at>

Dear Zoey,

thank you for this info—herewith confirmed and well noted.

 

 

Many thanks for your efforts in advance.

With best regards,

 

Manuela Kellner

(Purchase Dept.)

 

 

 

Hellmut Habel Gesellscha� m.b.H.
Ignaz-Koeck-Strasse 20, 1210 Vienna

Austria
Tel.: +43/1/292 66 42 28
Fax: +43/1/290 12 45

manuela.kellner@habel-medizintechnik.at

www.habel-medizintechnik.at

 

 

 

 

Von: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Im Au�rag von Zoey Teal
Gesendet: Freitag, 14. August 2020 11:31
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An: Einkauf, Habel <Habel.Einkauf@habel-medizintechnik.at>
Betreff: SRS67551

 

Dear Manuela, 

 

Please find your repair quotation attached. 

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and
I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer
to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------
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